STATE OF NEW JERSEY
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(PURSUANT TO NJAC 8:60-7 AND 12:120-7

Check #1430

Date of Notification	(1)		-1437-1		Name of E	uilding Owner / Oper	ator (2)	P			
06 / 24	/ 13				Macy's Inc			JE C	FI	N// IE	
— / — ,	/				Street Add		וטוו		45 11	UL	INI
Agencies Notified	Type of No	tificati	on	V	1120 Aven	ue of the Americas	115		- District		
☐ EPA	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	Initial				, Zip Code	111 11	100	1 -		$\Pi \Pi \Pi$
☐ DEP		Amend			New York,		ÎN N	JUL		2013	ШД.
☑ DOH			dment #	100 - 1000 PM	Name of C			Telephon	e Numbe	r	1
☑ DOL				/ justification	Daniela Sa	ango	1 1	ACDECT	00-		
		Cance	ilation	-	ACILITY IN	FORMATION	\dashv	ASBEST	DENION.	TROLA	-
- 20				F.A	ACILII Y IN				DENSIN	<u> </u>	
Name of Facility Wh	ere Abatem	ent is 1	Taking F	Place (3)		Type of Facility (4)		7000			
Macy's											
						School (K		than 17 an	N.		
Street Address	11						er 8 (Other private &				
1400 Willowbrook Ma	Ш					bldgs., ho		ommercia			
City (5)	County (6)			County Code ((7)		# Of Floor	S	Building	Age	
Wayne	Passiac	9		County Code (7470		2			25 +	
,					15/15/51/7	Current Use (Prior if	being dem	olished)			
						Retail		=c (850)			
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired	by Bld	g. Own	er (8)	ASCM NO	Name of Abatement	Contractor	(9)			
1.5		373	32	85075							
Bureau Veritas North	America					LVI DemolitionService	s Inc.				
Street Address	Section appropriate and	y ayen				Street Address					
Raritan Plaza I 4th Fl		icrest A	venue			00 14500 5 -1					
City, State, Zip Code						32 Williams Parkway					
Edison , New Jersey				I=		City, State, Zip Code					
Project Mngr. For M	onitoring Fi	rm		Telephone Nu		Foot Honover NJ 070	36				
J.B Chadwick		0.1	-6-	732225-6040		East Hanover, NJ 079	30	License I	Jumbor		
07 / 40	/ 12		70	letetion Date (1	1) ′ 13	Telephone Number		LICEUSE I	-uniber		
07 / 18	/13	_	08 /		13	973-884-8682			00	0860	
Occupancy Status D	Juring Abot	ement i	Check	Only 1)		Name of OSHA Moni	tor				
	losed/Vacat	ted Dur	rina Ent	ire Period of		LVI DemolitionService					
Abateme			=-!!			Street Address					
		d Outs	ide of N	lormal Facility							
	escribe:					32 Williams Parkway					
Other - D	escribe:					City, State, Zip Code			-		
100.00			om to 6:	00 am		East Hanover, NJ 079	36		-		
Scope of Work (Che	ck All That	Apply)									
D	.n	-	71	Renovation	V	Full Containment wit	h Negative	Pressure	I S		
Demolition		L	7	Kellovation		Mini - Enclosure	itogalive	. 10000110			
☐ ≥3sf or_>: ✓ >160 sf o						Glovebag Procedure					
	200 11				H	Non-Exempted (*) an		ble Proce	dure		
					A	98 985 198					
Location of	of		ls		Descript			Abateme	nt Type	l-	1-
Asbestos Cont		100000	ation	As	sbestos - C			R	_	E	E
Material (AC	A117515-00	G-07	mally	90000	Material		Amount	E	R	N	N
TO BE ABA		1770	sed		e., thermal		(Specify	M	E	C	C
in Facility	y	100	lely			facing, VAT,	SF or LF)	O V	P	A P	L O
(13)		700.00	Main-	or	otner misc	ellaneous)		A	lî	s	s
			ance/ todial					Ê	Ŕ	υ	Ü
			f (12)							L	R
			NO N/A		11-2-1						
Escalators			70	Tar Coating			300 sq ft	V			
Name of Registered	Waste Hau	ler		NJDEP Waste		Name of Registered	Landfill				
NEWARK CARTING				Hauler ID No.		IESI					
				4509	of Waste	011 01 1					
City, State			1000		Disposal	City. State					
NEWARK, NJ					Date	BETHLEHAM, PA		, /)		
				TT:Ale			//	1//		Date	
Completed by (Prin	t or Type)			Title Operations Ma	nager	Signature	11. 1	//	\neg	Date	
Ralph Barnhardt				Operations ivia	inayer	M	MAL	m		925	07/18/13
ASB-41						///	/				
V0D-41						//					

STATE OF NEW JERSEY NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (PURSUANT TO NJAC 8:60-7 AND 12:120-7

Date of Notification						wner / Oper	ator (2)			D.O. E	= F	abla
$\frac{06}{24}$	/13			Macy's Ind			$\frac{-\ \mathbf{n}\ }{\ \mathbf{n}\ }$	EC		V	3 	4
Agencies Notified	Type of N	lotification			uress nue of the A	mericas					711	
☐ EPA		Initial			e, Zip Code				16		#	#
☐ DEP		Amended			NY 10036			JUL		2013		<u> </u>
☑ DOH	_	Amendment a		Name of 0				Talanha	*'1b	er		\top
☑ DOL		Emergency w Cancellation	// justification	Daniela S	ango			ASREST	08.00	ITROL	<u>_</u>	
			F	ACILITY IN	IFORMATIC	NC	<u> </u>	L	CENSIN	G		
Name of Facility W Macy's	here Abaten	nent is Taking	Place (3)		Type of F	acility (4)						
indey 5						School (K	-12)					
Street Address					1 🗆	Subchapte						
1400 Willowbrook N	fall				V	Other (I.e. bldgs., ho		cmmercia	ıl			
City (5)	County (6	5)	County Code	(7)	Square F		# Of Floor	s	Building	Age		
Wayne	Passiac			7470	30	,000		2		25	+	
						se (Prior if	being dem	olished)	I			
			(6)	I s o o o o o o o	Retail			(8)	L			
Name of Monitorin	g Firm Hired	d by Bldg. Own	er (8)	ASCM NO	Name of	Abatement	Contractor	(9)				
Pennoni Associate	Inc.				LVI Demo	litionService	s Inc.		37			
Street Address					Street Ad							
515 Grove Street												
City, State, Zip Co						s Parkway						
Haddon Herights, N					City, State	e, Zip Code						
Project Mngr. For UDAY SINGH	Monitoring F	irm	Telephone Nu 973-509-3320	mber	Foot Hone	N.I.070	26					
UDAT SINGH		Sched Comp	letetion Date (1	11)		over, NJ 079 e Number	36	License	Number			
07 / 15	/13	07	31 /	13	reiepiioii	e manner		Liberise	vamber			
	/	/			973-8	84-8682			0	0860		
Occupancy Status						OSHA Moni						
1.000		ated During En	tire Period of			litionService	s Inc.					
Abatem					Street Ad	dress						
	ent Performe Describe:	ed Outside of N	Normal Facility		32 William	s Parkway						
	Describe: _	MON-FRI				e, Zip Code						
		10:00 pm to 6:	00 am			ver, NJ 079						
Scope of Work (Ch	eck All That	Apply)										
☐ Demolit	ion	V	Renovation		Full Cont	ainment wit	h Nogotive	Droccura				
☐ ≥3sf or		•	Reliovation	H	Mini - End		ii Negative	riessuie	1.55			
	or ≥260 If					Procedure						
				V	Non-Exen	npted (*) an	d Non-Fria	ble Proce	dure			
Location Asbestos Cor		ls Location	Δ.	Descript bestos - C				Abateme R	nt Type	ĮΕ	ĮΕ	
Material (A		Normally		Material			Amount	Ë	R	N	N	
TO BE AB		Used	(1.	e., therma			(Specify	M	E	c	С	
in Facili		Solely		lation, sur		Τ,	SF or LF)	0	P	Α	L	
(13)		by Main-	or	other misc	ellaneous)			٧	Α	P	0	
		tenance/						Α	1	S	s	
		Custodial Staff (12)						L	R	U	U R	
		YES NO N/A								╄	- K	
Escalators		D D D	Tar Coating				300 sq ft	7		\vdash \sqcap	+	
			- Journa						H		\neg	<u> </u>
											$oldsymbol{oldsymbol{oldsymbol{\square}}}$	
Name of Registere		ıler	NJDEP Waste	The state of the s		Registered I	Landfill					
NEWARK CARTING	3		Hauler ID No.		IESI							
City, State			4509	of Waste Disposal	City. State							
NEWARK, NJ				Date	BETHLEH							
						\sim				_		
Completed by (Pri	nt or Type)		Title			Signature	n A	h	11	Date		
Ralph Barnhardt			Operations Mai	nager		K	Onll	10	16.1	V	~	14 4 14 0
						11100	ALK	1 1/1 1	me		0//	/11/13

STATE OF NEW JERSEY NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (PURSUANT TO NJAC 8:60-7 AND 12:120-7

Date of Notification	(4)			(i citociti	In co	0 0.00 / AND 12:120		1111		(0)		7.7		_
						Building Owner / Ope	erator (2)	111 11		6		\mathbb{V}	匠	In
06 / 24	/13			50	Macy's Inc			110		N. C. C. C.				11_
/	/				Street Ad	dress			1				1	11
Agencies Notified	Type of N	otifica	ation		1120 Ave	nue of the Americas		111 11	1	1211				11 1
☐ EPA		Initia				e, Zip Code		4	-	- 186	19	2013	-	++-
DEP	1	222222	nded						1		•	2010		
				63		NY 10036								
☑ DOH	1	Ame	ndment	#	Name of	Contact	1	Teler	bhone	- Numt	oer			102-01
☑ DOL		Eme	rgency w	// justification	Daniela S	ango	i				CON	VTRO	12	
		Cano	cellation	150		3 0	Ł	-			VSIN	G		
				E	ACILITY IN	FORMATION		_				-		-
					ACILITI	IFORWATION								
Name of Facility Wh	nere Abater	nent is	s Taking	Place (3)		Type of Facility (4)								
Macy's														
						School (F	(-12)							
Street Address						. I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	ter 8 (Other	thon I	K 421					
1400 Willowbrook Ma	All													
1400 WIIIOWDIOOK WIE	411					☑ Other (I.e	., private &	cmme	erciai					
	-						omes, etc.)							
City (5)	County (6	5)		County Code	(7)	Square Feet	# Of Floor	rs		Buildin	ig Age			
Wayne	Passiac				7470	30,000		2	- 1		2	25 +		
						Current Use (Prior in	heing den	oliehe	/be					
				1			being den	ionane	-u/					
Name of Maria						Retail								
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired	by Bl	dg. Own	er (8)	ASCM NO	Name of Abatement	Contractor	r (9)			- A			
Pennoni Associate In	C.					LVI DemolitionService	es Inc.							
Street Address						Street Address								
515 Grove Street						Olicer Address								
						00 145111								
City, State, Zip Code		-				32 Williams Parkway		1000000						
Haddon Herights, Ne						City, State, Zip Code	•				2.00		100	
Project Mngr. For M	onitoring F	irm		Telephone Nu	mber	1								
UDAY SINGH				973-509-3320		East Hanover, NJ 079	36							
		Caba	1 0		141		300	1					201133500	
07 / 00	/		2.30	letetion Date (1	, ,	Telephone Number		Licen	ise Ni	umber				
07 08	/13	· -	07	/ <u> </u>	13_									
/	/		/	/		973-884-8682				(00860			
Occupancy Status I	During Abat	ement	t (Check	Only 1)		Name of OSHA Mon	itor							
☐ Facility C	losed/Vaca	ted Di	uring Ent	ire Period of		LVI DemolitionService								
Abateme		ica Di	army Em	are r criou or			55 IIIC.	-			-			
	NT (5)					Street Address								
☐ Abateme	nt Performe	ed Out	side of N	lormal Facility										
Hours - D			8			32 Williams Parkway								
☑ Other - De	escribe: _	MON-	-FRI			City, State, Zip Code			1110					
Control of the Contro			pm to 6:	00 am		East Hanover, NJ 079								
Scope of Work (Che	ck All That	Apply	1			Edot Hallovol, 110 070	,,,,,		_					
ocope of Work (Offe	CK All Illat	Apply	,											
l – –				120	_		9272327 192							
Demolition			✓	Renovation		Full Containment wi	th Negative	Press	sure					
						Mini - Enclosure								
≥160 sf or	r >260 If					Glovebag Procedure								
	t Cartesian Cartesian				Ĭ	Non-Exempted (*) ar		ble Pr	oced	ure				
					لستنا	=			J 30001					
Location o		_	To.		D					-				
25 554			ls		Descripti			Abate	ment	t Type		₩.		
Asbestos Cont		Lo	cation	As	sbestos - C	ontaining		R			ΙE	E	Ξ	
Material (AC	M)	No	rmally		Material (ACM)	Amount	E		R	N	1	4	
TO BE ABAT	ΓED	Ιu	Jsed	(1.	e., thermal	systems	(Specify	M		E	lc	lo		
in Facility		1000	olely			acing, VAT,	SF or LF)			P	A	lì.		
(13)							151 01 21 /	93340			10000			
(13)		1037	Main-	l or c	other misc	endrieous)		V	- 1	Ą	P			
			nance/					A		1	S	S		
			stodial					L		R	U	ľ		
	7,00	Sta	aff (12)								L	F	₹	
		YES	NO N/A		173140111 - 44470									
Escalators			VIII	Tar Coating			300 sq ft	V	-	П	1	7		
			-	rar coating			500 34 IL	_	_		╅━┾	= +-	_ <u></u>	
						23 - 11 - 1								
													П	
Name of Registered	Waste Hau	ler		NJDEP Waste	Cubic	Name of Registered	andfill							
NEWARK CARTING				Hauler ID No.	Yards	IESI	Landini							
THE TWINK OAKTING					10.000010000000000000000000000000000000	ILOI								
011 01 1				4509	of Waste									
City, State					Disposal	City. State								
NEWARK, NJ					Date	BETHLEHAM, PA								
# . 2														
Completed by (Print	or Type)			Title		[Cianotic-		70	,		Det		-	
Ralph Barnhardt	or type)			A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		Signature	11	111		1	Date	١,		
raiph bailillaidt				Operations Mar	nager	I K	1 will	1/3	11	1,	1	1		
						114	XXXII	EU.	ZX	IM	3 /	C	6/24	/13
ASB-41							4							

CK# 24778

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) CIP II Street Address 18 /13 Type Notification 1041 US HIGHWAY 202/206 Agencies Notified EPA Initial Notification City, State, Zip Code JUL DEP Amended Notification BRIDGEWATER, NEW JERSEY 08807 Cancellation DOL Name of Contact DOH On Hold Telephone Number DCA EMERGENCY N CHRIS GALVIN ASBESTOS CONTROL FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (ie. private & commcl. bldgs., homes, etc.) Street Address # of Floors Bldg. Age 1041 US HIGHWAY 202/206 Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County Code (7) City (5) County (6) BRIDGEWATER SOMMERSET (STATE USE ONLY) COMMERCIAL OFFICE Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) PAR ENVIRONMENTAL CORPORATION CTSI 17 Street Address Street Address 622 GEORGES ROAD 313 SPOOK ROCK ROAD City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code BORTH BRUNSWICKNEW JERSEY 08902 SUFFERN, NEW YORK 10901 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm License Number Telephone Number Telephone Number 845-369-7500 460 MIKE NEHLSEN 908-377-5644 Name of OSHA Monitor Expected State Date (10) Sched. Completion Date (11) 7/ /13 7/ /13 QUALITY ENVIRONMENTAL 19 / 19 Month Day Year Month Year Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address 1376 ROUTE 9 W Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe: Other - Describe: FRIDAY - 7AM-3:30 PM City, State, Zip Code WAPPINGERS FALLS, NY 12590 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure Demolition X Renovation Mini-Enclo >3SF OR LF Glovebag Procedure >160 SF OR Non-Friable Procedure Location of Is Location Description of Asbestos-Abatement Type Asbestos-containing normally used Containing Material (ACM) Amount REPAIR ENCAPSUL REMOVAL Material (ACM) solely by (Specify (ie. Thermal systems LOSUR TO BE ABATED Maint/Custodial insulation, surfacing, VAT, SF or LF) in Facility (13) Staff (12) or other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A GROUND -OUTSIDE BUILDING 5 LF PIPE INSULATION NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Waste Hauler **EXPRESS WASTE LLC** Hauler ID No. **GROWS LANDFILL** 26981 City, State Disposal Date City, State KEARNEY, NEW JERSEY 07/19-20/13 MORROVILLE, PA Completed by (Print or Type) BENJAMIN SANCHEZ Signature Date DIRECTOR OF OPERATIONS

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)



Date of Notification (1)					Name	of Buildin	g Owner/Operato	or (2	2)			п	0.7	C	
	15 /	13	-		Sta	te of NJ	Department of	F C	hildren & Fan	ilies = 1300	466	3 C	heck	# 54	12
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation				t Address				-				\neg	
					10	Quakerb	ridge Plaza PC	В	Box 710	111	1 0	2	012		U
	☐ Amended				City,	State, Zip (Code			 	1 9		UID.	-	
☑ DHSS	Amendm						08625-0710		-						
☐ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emergen justification		cluding	3		of Contac				Telephone N	ûmbêi	ON	TRO	_ &	
	☐ Cancellat					nald Wyb	11790		İ	Total	CEA C	INC	3		
							FORMATION)- m				- Down Lo		
Name of Facility Where Ab	atement is 7	Taking	Place	(3)		OILIT III	TORMATION		Type of Facility	(4)					
DCF Regional School				(0)					School (K-12						
Street Address								\dashv	☐ Subchapter	8 (Other than K					
1600 Stuyvesant Ave	∍.								Other (i.e., p homes, etc.)		mercia	l bu	ilding	IS,	
City (5)									Square Feet	# of Floors	***	Blo	dg. A	ge	
Trenton								- 1							
County (6)					Cou	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY	7)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being dem	olishe	d)			
Mercer									School						
Name of Monitoring Firm H	lired by Build	ding O	wner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abate	me	ent Contractor (9)						
Environmental Conn	ection, Inc	.					AbateTech	, Ir	nc.						
Street Address	2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005						Street Address	70					76		
120 North Warren St	reet						30 Maple A	ve	. PO Box 25						
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip								
Trenton, NJ 08625							Lumberton								
Project Manager for Monito	orina Firm			Tele	ephone	No.	Telephone No.			License No.					
Richard Beach	•					-4200	609-265-21	07		00529					
Start Date (10)	15	Sched	uled C			ite (11)	Name of OSHA	7.5		1 3335					
8/26/					1.0	13	EMSL Anal								
Occupancy Status During /	Abatement (Check	only o	one)			Street Address			3-3-					
□ Facility Closed/Vacated							108 Haddor	n A	Ave.						
☐ Abatement Performed 0							City, State, Zip	Co	ode						
Time of Abatement:	AM	PN	N/	PM		AM	Westmont,	N.	J 08108						
Scope of Work (Check all t	hat apply)						ال السال (د	nnt.	ainment with Neg	rativo Proceuro					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			⊠ Re				☐ Mini-E			gative Flessule					
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			☐ De	moliti	on				Procedure						
							⊠ Non-E	xer	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Proce	edure				
1				Loca Norma							.	Aba		ent T	
Location of Asbestos-Containing M		n l			ely by	Ashe	Description stos Containing N			Amount		Re	Repair	Ē	町
TO BE ABAT	ED	'		intena		(i.e	., thermal system	is i	insulation,	(Specify		Removal	oair	cap	clos
IN Facility			Cus	(12)	Staff?		surfacing, VA other miscellar			SF or LF)		a		Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		1	Yes	No	N/A	1	other miscellar	nec	ous)					te	
Various Locations				\boxtimes		Asbeste	os containing	се	ment panels	600 SF		\boxtimes			
									•						
						1 22						П	П	П	П
				100		-	-						-		
Name of Desisters d Wests	Haulas					1011	0.11-1/1f		IN	d 1 df:II		ш	Ц		ш
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler			1322	IJDEP lauler I		Cubic Yards of Waste		Name of Regis						
AbateTech, Inc.					1875		10		T.R.R.F. La	ariuriii	=;				
City, State							Disposal Date		City, State						
Lumberton, NJ							8/30/13		Tullytown,	PA					
Completed By (Print or Typ	e)	Title					Signature	1			Date	_ /	1	, ,	
Gwendolyn Trumbett	ti	0	perati	ions	Coord	inator		1	mit			1/1	5/	13	
								-4	A No. of the last						

ASB-41 MAY 11

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

State of New Jersey 1303-4613 NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Check #5426 (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)) 7/12/13							Owner / Operato			GE		y E	<u>, [</u>	M	
	pe Notifica	ation		Stre	et /	Addre	ss	- Building A		Inil	<u> </u>	9 20	112		\parallel	
☐ DEP	☐ Initial					ate &					UUL !	5 20	no	1-	7	
		nded #6						07960				- 1			_	
□ DCA		gency ellation	- 1			of Cor Coff				A	SET - OS,		lepho	ne N	umib	er
				F	AC	ILITY	' INF	ORMATION								
Name of Facility When	e Abateme	ent is Taking P	lace (Type of Facili	ty (4)		W. T					
JCP&L/FirstEnergy					-			School (I								
Street Address								☐ Subchap								
90 Ridgedale Aven	ue							Other (i.e			The state of the s				tc.)	
0:1 (5)		lo . (0)	10		_		•	Square Feet		# of Floo	rs	Bld	g. Age			
City (5)		County (6)	Co	ount	у Со	ode (7	')							50+		
Morristown		Morris						Current Use (being de	emolished)					
Name of Manitonia - Fi	and I than at the	D :11: 0	(0)		_	1400	ANI	Utility Build		0 1 1	(0)					
Name of Monitoring Fi 1 Source Safety & I		y Building Owr	ner (8)			ASCI	VI NO.	Name of Abar AbateTech,		Contract	tor (9)					
Street Address 140 South Village A	No Suite	120						Street Addres PO Box 25	SS							
City, State & Zip Code		: 130		5 Jr				City, State & 2	Zin Co	da				_		
Exton, PA 19341								Lumberton,								
Project Manager for M	onitoring F	irm	Tele	ohor	ne N	Numbe	er	Telephone Nu			Licen	se Nu	mber			
Brian Hovendon	rian Hovendon							609-265-210	7				0052	9		
Scheduled Start Date 3/25/13	cheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Co 3/25/13							Name of OSH EMSL Analy		itor						
Occupancy Status Dur					162			Street Addres								
Facility Closed		-				temen	t	108 Haddor								
Abatement Pe	rformed Ou	utside of Norm	al Ho	urs	-			City, State & 2								
Describe: Facility Occupi	iod During	Abatomont						Westmont,	NJ 08	108						
Scope of Work (Check															540	
Coops of tront (office)	, an inat ap	P137								Full Cont	ainment w	ith Ne	gative	Pres	sure	9
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			\boxtimes	R	eno	vatior	n			Mini-Encl						
≥160 sf ≥260 lf	f			D	emo	olition					ig Procedu					
						- 1			-	Non-Exe	mpted and					
	ation of -Containing	7	Nori	LOC				Description Asbestos-Con			Amou (Speci		Aba	teme	ent I	ype
	al (ACM)	9		olel				Material (AC			SF or L				m	
TO BE	ABATED		Main	tena	anc	e or		(i.e., thermal sy	ystems				Re	Z	Encapsulate	E
	acility 13)		Cust	odia (12		taff?	i	nsulation, surfact or other miscella					Remova	Repair	psu	Enclosure
,	13)		Yes	No		N/A		or other miscens	aneous	"			<u>/a</u>	=	ilate	ıre
Crawlspace				1.120.50				Transite Duct	Sleeve	,	12 SI	F				
1 st Floor						\boxtimes		Mastic	ă.		6,900	SF	\boxtimes			
1 st Floor						\boxtimes		Pipe Fittin	igs		68 LI	=	\boxtimes			
2 nd Floor								Floor Tile & I		:	6,900	SF				
2 nd Floor	ᆜ	Ļ	1	\boxtimes		Roof Drai			11			Ц	ᆜ	H		
2 nd Floor	2" Floor							Pipe Fittin	igs		17 LI	=		닏	부	H
Name of Registered W	lanta Havile		Ш	<u> </u>		EP W	lasta	Cubia Vanda	TNI	of Donie		ıcıı		Ш	Ш	Ш
Iname of Registered W	31				ler ID		Cubic Yards of Waste	IName	o Regis	tered Land	11111					
AbateTech, Inc.					1875		12		F Landfi	II						
City, State Lumberton, NJ								Disposal Date 7/31/13	City, S	State town, P .	Α					
Completed By (Print or	r Type)		-	Т	Γitle		-	Signature /				-1	Date			
Gwen Trumbetti	. 16-01					s. Co	ord.		mt				7/12	13		

State of New Jersey 1303-4613
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Check #5426
(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

										1111-				711	111
Date of Notification								Owner / Operato		1				111	
Agencies Notified	7/12/13 Type Notific	ation				L/Fii Addr		ergy Company		1 17 1	JUL 1	9 20)13	-111	الا
⊠ EPA	Type Notific	ation		100000000				e- Building A		4 6					
☐ DEP	☐ Initia	I					& Zip (25 / 5 h 1 h	-001	$\stackrel{-}{=}$	_
□ DOL		nded #6						07960			A TESTOR	SOM	HUL :	5.	
□ DOH		rgency					ontact	-			- Т	elepho	ne N	umb	er
☐ DCA	☐ Cano	ellation		Ke	vin	Cof	fey				*				
				F	AC	II II	YINF	ORMATION							-
Name of Facility Wh	nere Abatem	ent is Taking P	lace	(3)	7 10	,,,,,		Type of Facili	itv (4)						tile som
JCP&L/FirstEner								School (I							
Street Address									ter 8 (Other t						
90 Ridgedale Ave	enue							740000	e. private & co	ommer	cial building	ıs, hon	ies, e	tc.)	
011 /=1								Square Feet	# of F	oors	В	ldg. Ag	е		
City (5)		County (6)	C	ount	y C	ode	(7)						50+	a 10 _	
Morristown		Morris						Current Use (A The control of the second se	demo	lished)				
N		<u> </u>						Utility Build							
Name of Monitoring 1 Source Safety		y Building Owi	ner (8)		ASC	CM No			actor (9)				
Street Address	ъ пеани			70.000		_		AbateTech, Street Addres							_
140 South Village	e Ave. Suite	e 130						PO Box 25	55						
City, State & Zip Co			5-1			- 1010-		City, State & 2	Zin Code		*				
Exton, PA 19341								Lumberton,							
Project Manager for	Monitoring F	irm				Numl	oer	Telephone Nu			License N	umber			
Brian Hovendon			610					609-265-210	7			0052	29		
Scheduled Start Da		Scheduled Cor				e (11))	Name of OSH							
3/25/13				1/13	_			EMSL Analy							
Occupancy Status D	Juring Abater	ment (Check o During Entire F	nly or	ne)	ha	tomo	nt	Street Addres							
		utside of Norm				teme	IIL	108 Haddor City, State & 2							
Describe:	chomica of	atside of North	ai iic	Juis				Westmont,							
Facility Occ	upied During	Abatement						anestinoni,	143 00 100						
Scope of Work (Che														_	-0.00
_			1000000						Full Co	ontainr	nent with Ne	egative	Pres	sure	į
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	i a		\boxtimes			ovatio			Mini-E						
≥160 sf ≥260	O IT		Ш	D	em	olitio	n				rocedures (v			25	
	naction of				- 41			D		xempte	ed and Non-				
	ocation of os-Containin	a	Nor	Loc				Description Asbestos-Conf			Amount (Specify	Aba	ateme	ent I	ype
	erial (ACM)	5		Solel				Material (AC			SF or LF)			m	
	BE ABATED		Mair					(i.e., thermal sy	/stems			R	70	nc	E
ır	n Facility (13)		Cust	odia (12		taff?	1	insulation, surfactor or other miscella	ing, VAT			Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	(13)		Yes	No		N/A		or other miscens	arieous)			/al	=	ılate	l re
Exterior							Caull	king on exterior	metal panels	3	1,108SF			C.	
1 st Floor						\boxtimes		Floor tile			40 SF				
1 st Floor]	\boxtimes		Roof Drai	ns		2				
Center Panels Be	tween 1 st 8	2 2 Floors			Ц	\boxtimes	Pai	nels Containin			480 SF				
Crawlspace	Ц	L	1			Pipe Fittin	gs		38 LF						
												14	Щ		Ц
Name of Posistered	Mosts Haul	~-	Ш		11		Vaste	Outin Vanda	N	ļ.,	11 160				Ш
Name of Negistered	ame of Registered Waste Hauler							Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Reg	gistere	d Landill				
AbateTech, Inc.				Ι,		1875	No. 50	12	TRRF Land	dfill					
City, State						-200		Disposal Date	City, State					777-115	
Lumberton, NJ								7/31/13	Tullytown,	PA					
Completed By (Print	or Type)			Т	itle		·	Signature	L			Date			_
Gwen Trumbetti				C	Opp	s. C	oord.		MAD			7/12	/13		

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

5 / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /													
Date of Notification (1) 7 / 16 /	13					g Owner/Operator (e Commissione	-	B307-4	668 6	he	ck #	542	7
						e commissione	The second	<u> </u>				1	Pas.
Agencies Notified Type Notific	ation				Address		1151						
☑ EPA ☑ Initial ☑ DOLWD ☐ Amended	J			4 W	lest Scot	t Street		UL 19 2	1013	1	10,		
☐ DHSS Amendm				City, S	State, Zip C	Code		UL 1 - 2	.010			1	
□ DCA □ Emerger				Riv	erside, N	J 08075							
(NJAC 5:23-8) justificati		nuumig		Name	of Contac	t	ASB	Telephone N	umber-	&	NII SE		- 100
☐ Cancella	tion			Ric	hard Hor	ton	ACC		^	_		_	
				FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Taking	Place	(3)			***	Type of Facility (4	1)					
Fire District #1							School (K-12)						
Street Address			1100	- 50	11.52		☐ Subchapter 8 ☐ Other (i.e., pri			hui	ildina		
4 West Scott Street							homes, etc.)	vate and com	Helcial	Du	nume	15,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors		Blo	lg. A	ge	
Riverside							- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1) x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x			•	•	
County (6)	V.			Cour	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Price	or if being dem	olished	1)			-
Burlington					20 EG		Fire Station	1.70		Ť.			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buil	ding O	wner (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)						
M.E.C.S.						AbateTech, I							
Street Address						Street Address				-			
1224 Hamilton Ave.						30 Maple Ave	. PO Box 25						
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co			-	-			
Trenton, NJ 08629						Lumberton, N							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Tele	phone	No	Telephone No.	40 00040	License No.					
William Weisgarber Jr			1,000	09-915		609-265-2107	í	00529	5				
	Sahadu	ulad C	1953	tion Da		Name of OSHA N		00529					
				/ _	52 /05	EMSL Analyt							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	only o	ne)		1.00275	Street Address			, pe			27.	_
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Enti	re Peri	od of	Abate	ment		108 Haddon	Ave.						
☐ Abatement Performed Outside of N						City, State, Zip Co	ode				197		
Time of Abatement:AM	PM	/	_PM		AM	Westmont, N							
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)						⊠ Eull Cont	ainment with Nega	ativo Propouso	S				
≥3 sf or ≥3 If		⊠ Re				☐ Mini-Enc	losure	ilive Flessule					
☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	[☐ Dei	moliti	on		Glovebag	g Procedure		<u>.</u>				
		7.			1	☐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and Non	-Friable Proce					
Location of			Loca Iorma			Description of			1	Aba		ent T	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACN	1)	Use	d Sol	ely by	Asbe	stos Containing Ma		Amount		Re	Repair	Enc	Enclosure
TO BE ABATED			ntena	ince/ Staff?		., thermal systems	insulation,	(Specify		Removal	air	aps	Sol
IN Facility (13)		Oust	(12)	Otali :		surfacing, VAT, other miscellane		SF or LF)	1	<u>u</u>		Encapsulate	ure
(10)		Yes	No	N/A		other miscellane	ousy					te	
Boiler Room		\boxtimes			Pipe Fit	tings (wrap & cu	ıt)	50 total		3			
Boiler Room					Boiler N	/laterial		10 SF	0	3			
						NA wilded to the Section			1	7	П		
			$\overline{\Box}$						-	╗	$\overline{\Box}$		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			(Table 1	JDEP \	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe	ered I andfill		-			
AbateTech, Inc.			1000	lauler II	O No.	Waste	T.R.R.F. Lar						
City, State				18750)	4 Disposal Date		777			670	9189763	
Lumberton, NJ						8/2/13	City, State Tullytown, F	٥٨					
	7.44						Tunytown, I	Α					
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title		w. 020***			Signature	,		Date_	1	11.1	13	
Gwendolyn Trumbetti	Ор	erati	ons	Coord	inator		nut		/	1	W!	()	1

CK# 25234

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Building	Owner/Operator	(2)	111 1111 1	0 00	10	+	11
	17/13					N	It. Laurel Lit	rary JUL 1	3 50	113	_ L	2
Agencies Notified	Type Notificat	tion		Street	Address							
EPA BEB	Initial Amended						wait whitma	IN ASSESTOS (ROL	. &	_
DEP DOL	Amendme		. 1	City, S	tate, Zip C		. Laurl, NJ (SIIVG		_	_
⊠ DOH	Emergency justification		-	Name	of Contact		. Datil, 110	Telephone Numb	er			=
DCA	Cancellation			rtame		Schalk-Gree	ene					_
			1.	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATION						
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Ta	aking Place	(3)				Type of Facility	(4)				
(1)	Mt. L	aurel Li	brary	7			School (K-1)	2) 8 (Other than K-12	`			
Street Address	100 Wal	t Whitm	an A	ve.	-		Other (i.e., phomes, etc.	rivate & commercia)	ıl build			
City (5)		1 277	0000	- 4			Square Feet	# of Floors	Blo	ig. A		
- (0)	Mt. La	urel, NJ	0805	Cour	ty Code (7) (STATE	10,000	rior if being demolis	hed)	-4	<u> </u>	-
County (6)	Mercer .				ONLY)) (SIAIL	Ourient Oce (i	Library	,			_
Name of Monitoring Firm		ing Owner		ASCM I	No.	Name of Abatem						
	MECS	080 	_ .				ens Environ	mental Service	s, In	c.		_
Street Address	DO D	241				Street Address	DO I	20x 222				
	PO Box	341				City, State, Zip C		Box 322				=
City, State, Zip Code	rosswicks, N	JJ 0851:	5			City, State, Zip C	Allentow	n, NJ 08501				
Project Manager for Mo		10 000 1		phone !	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
	Weisgarber_		(60	9) 298	3 - 4070	(609) 25	59-9688	0	0493	}		
Start Date (10)	S	cheduled C	omple	tion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA		mag.				
7/27/13			1/29/	13			N	ECS				_
Occupancy Status Duri						Street Address	PO I	3ox 341				
☐ Facility Closed/Vaca						City, State, Zip C		JON 0 . 1		_		_
Other - Describe:						2.0, 2		wicks, NJ				
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)						ntainment with Ne	agativa Pressure				
∑ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			enovati			Mini-En	closure	gative i ressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		☐ De	emolitic	on		☐ Gloveba	ag Procedure empted (*) and N	on-Friable Procedu	re			
			Location								ment	
Location	of		ormally Solel			Description of	f	21	-	Тур		_
Asbestos-Containing	Material (ACM)	Mai	ntenar ustodia	ice/		tos Containing Ma thermal systems		Amount (Specify	Re	Repair	En	En
TO BE ABA			Staff?		(1.6.	surfacing, VAT	, or	SF or LF)	Removal	pair	caps	Enclosure
(13)			(12)			other miscellane	ous)		<u>a</u>		Encapsulate	Гe
		Yes	No	N/A								
Boiler R	Loom			×		Breechin	g	12 sf	×			
Boiler R	oom				B	reeching Wraj	p & Cut	40 sf	×			
					1			internal Landell				
Name of Registered Wa			1.	NJDEP ' Hauler II		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Reg	istered Landfill	,	~11		
Stevens Environ	mental Serv	rices, Inc	<u>. </u>		292	2 CU	City, State	R.R.F., Inc. I	and	[][]		_
City, State	Allentow	n NII				Disposal Date 7/30/13 M	/ City, State	Tullytown,	РΑ			
Completed By	Allelliow	Title				Signature	/ -//-	Date			-	
Mahlon E. St	tevens		rojec	t Mai	nager				7/1	7/13		_

_		N	OTIFIC	Sta CATION	te of New OF ASBE	Jersey	/ ABATEI	MENT		[1 6/			0/1	
			(Pt	ırsuant t	to NJAC 8	:60 and	12:120	0)	(III).	E (\mathbb{V}		7	
Date of Notification (1) 07/14/2014					Building Cor- Atlar			(2)						Ш	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Ac	ddress sdustrial	Ave			744		L 19	2013	7	וצ	
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended			City, Stat	te, Zip Co	10000		<u> </u>	1 1	ASBES	TOS CON	TROI		-	
	Amendment #		-	Teterbo	oro, NJ						ICENSIN	3	ă.		
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation			Joseph						Tel	ephone Nur	nber		0	
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	Place (3)	\	FACIL	LITY INFO	RMATI	ON	Typ	e of Facility	(4)		-			
Teterboro Airport- F	Hangar #3	1 1400 (0,	,					Тур	School (K-						
Street Address 177 Industrial Ave.								×	Subchapte Other (i.e.	r 8 (Oth			linas.	home	s
City (5)									etc.) lare Feet		f Floors		dg. A		
Teterboro County (6)													9	,,	
Bergen				County C	Code (7) USE ONLY)				rent Use (Pr ngar	ior if bei	ng demolisi	ned)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Langan Engineering	n Hired by Building C g	wner (8)		ASCM 0099					patement Co mpany, In		(9)				
Street Address River Drive Center		-			-		Street	Addr	ess						
City, State, Zip Code									et Ave. Zip Code	~					
Elmwood Park, NJ Project Manager for Mor							Clifto	on, N	J 07011						
Vijay Patel	ittoring Firm			Telephor 201-39	ne No. 8-4544		Telepi 973-		No. -8828		License N 00704	lo.			
Start Date (10) 07/24/2013		Schedule 08/31/2		npletion [Date (11)		Name		SHA Monitor						
Occupancy Status Durin	1		13.53				Street		e something						
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ated During Entire P ned Outside of Norm occpied	eriod of A al Facility	Abatem Hours	nent			City, S	State,	Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check A			-												
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		- ATT	enova emolit					_ N	ull Containm Iini-Enclosur Blovebag Pro Ion-Exempte	e cedure	-			a.	
			Locati										Abate Ty	ment	
Location Asbestos-Containing <u>TO BE AB</u> In Faci (13)	Material (ACM) <u>ATED</u> lity	Use Ma	Normal d Sole intenai todial S (12)	ly by nce/		os Con therma surfa	scription taining I I system cing, VA miscella	Mater ns insi AT, or		(5	Amount Specify F or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A								<u>a</u>	-	late	ire
Exterior fa	acade		Х			Win	dow C	aulk		12	200 LF				
		-		-							40 Car				
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler			JDEP W	/aste	Cubic	Yards		Name o	f Registe	ered Landfi	1			
Freehold Cartage, In				lauler ID		of Wa			GROV		orod Editori				
City, State Freehold, NJ							sal Date	9	City, Sta						-
Completed by Vytek Roszkowski		Title	lale: 1				Signatur	~) / A	1	· D	ate			
V YICK INUSZKUWSKI		Presi	uent				U.1	X 0	outo	ولاي	, 0	7/14/	2013		

Print Form

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

										V		10	/	
Date of Notification	(1)		Name of	Building O	wner/Operator (2	2)			13 R					
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation	ANTH Street Ad	ONY JAI	MES				(D), E G		\mathbb{V}		10	7
☐ EPA	☐ Amended		100000000		OOD ROAD				1)11			=	<i>[[]</i>	Ì
<u> </u>	Amendment	#:		e, Zip Code				+	<u> </u>	10	013		1111	
⊠ DOL	☐ Emergenc	y	2000	ΓFIELD, 1						_	010	14	\mathcal{D}_{I}	
M DOH	(including justification	n)	Name of 0		10 07090			+	ASPECTO	no Numb	àn.	\bot		
DCA	Cancellation		ANTI	HONY JA	MES				10,500	ne Numb	40L 8	& —		
				FA	CILITY INFORM	IATIC	N						=	
Name of facility wh	ere abatement	t is taking	place (3)					\Box	Type of Facility					
ANTHONY JA	MES								_	ol (K - 12				
Street Address								- 1	☐ Subch	napter 8 ((Private/	Other	than	K-12)	
1120 WYCHW	OOD ROAD)							Bldgs.	/Homes,	etc.			
City (5)		Co	ounty (6)			Со	unty Code (7)	=	Square Feet	# of Flo	ors	E	Bldg. A	\ge
WESTFIELD	× =		NION			(St	ate use only)		Current Use (F	rior if bei	ng der	nolisi	ned)	
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired by	Bldg. Ow	ner (8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatem	nent C	ontractor (9)			_		
Street Address						_	D & S REST	ORA	TION, INC.					
							Street Address						2	
City, State, Zip Code						-	20 California City, State, Zip C),		,			
						1	Paterson, N.		13					
Project Manager for I	Monitoring Firn	n	F	hone Num	ber	_	Telephone Numb		-	License	Num	ber		
							973-345-80				1169			
Start Date (10)	(Sample alternation	Sche	d. Comple	tion Date (11)	_	Name of OSHA							
07/25/13			08/13				D & S Resto Street Address	ration	ı, Inc.					
Occupancy Status Di							20 California	Ave	nie					
Facility closed/ Abatement per Describe:	vacated during formed outside	entire pe of norma	riod of aba I facility ho	tement. urs-			City, State, Zip Co							
Other-Describe	: NORMAL F	IOURS				-	Paterson, NJ	0750	13					
Scope of Work (ched	ck all that apply	y)							Il Containment w	/no native				
\boxtimes >3 sf or >3 lf	\boxtimes	Renovati	on						ni-enclosure	megative	press	ure		
≥160 sf or ≥260	O If	Demolitic							ovebag procedur on-Exempted (*)		friable	nroc	eduro	
Location of asbestos-conta	inina	ls location	on normally tenance/cu	used sole	у				T		R	R	E	
material (acm)	to be	staff(12)		otodiai	Description material (A	n of a	sbestos-containing	3	Amount (Specific S	F	m	е	n	E n
abated in facilit	y (13)	Yes	No	N/A	material (A	(Civi)			(Specify S LF)	F 01	0	a	a	C L
BASEMENT & CRAW	/L.SPACE			-	DUCT INSU	II A'	FION		100.00 Fmm		e	į.	р	
	5 511105			╬═	DOCTING	JLA	TION		100 SQ FTT		×	닉	닏	片
								-			남	屵	屵	ዙ
											片	片	금	H
											H	H	片	H
egistered Waste Hau	iler TION, INC.		EP Hauler 506	and the second	ubic Yards of W 2 YDS	aste	Name of Register			001				
ity, State				Disposal D		_	City, State	IN, KE	ESOURCE RE	COVER	Υ			
PATERSON, NJ				07/26/1			TULLYTOW	N, PA	A					
ompleted by (Print of BOGDAN JOLD2		Title	ENT		Signature		•			Date		-	-	_
ASB-41		PRESID Do not us		for asbest	os licensure exer	mpter	activities			07/11/	2013			_
			A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	The state of the s										

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

1	1/	3/	1
1	K	/ \//	19
0		70	4

								15	n E C	FI	M		5	7
Date of Notification			Name of B	uilding Ow	ner/Operator	(2)			7/		U-	4	M	
Agencies Notified	Type Notificat	ion		CHIKTA	ACKTA									
EPA	Initial		Street Addr	ess		uwii		14	TI JUL	192	013			
☐ DEP	Amended	- 11	- William Company	ORD ST	REET									
□ DOL	Amendment #:		City, State,	Zip Code				1	ASBESTO	S CONT	ROL	&	\neg	
☑ DOH	Emergency (including	- 11		CLAIR, 1	VJ 07042			1	LIC	ENSING				
	justification)		Name of Co	ntact					Telephon	e Numbe	r			
☐ DCA	Cancellation	1	МОИЛ	J CHIKT	ACKTA				_ '					
				FAC	CILITY INFO	RMATIO	N		38					
Name of facility wh	here abatement i	s taking p	lace (3)					Ī	ype of Facility (4) I (K - 12)				
MONJU CHIK	TACKTA				200				=	apter 8 (C		han K	-12\	
Street Address								-	Other (Private/C	omme		-12)	
12 OXFORD S	STREET							-		Homes, e		В	dg. A	ge
City (5)		Cou	ınty (6)			Cou	unty Code (7)	=	9444191900	<i>II</i> 011 100			-g.,	.gc
1.601.61					V	(Sta	ate use only)		Current Use (Pr	ior if bein	g den	nolish	ed)	
MONCLAIR Name of Monitorin	a Firm Hirod by		SEX		T 1001111	_l_,	INI	Щ.	1 ((0)					
reame of Worldon	g riiii riiieu by	blug. Owl	iei (o)		ASCM No		Name of Abater							
Street Address		-				_	D & S REST	IORAI	ION, INC.				_	
							20 Californ	ia Ave						
City, State, Zip Cod	е	-			***************************************		City, State, Zip C	THE COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.						
							Paterson, N	NJ 0750:	3					
Project Manager for	r Monitoring Firm	1	P	hone Num	ber		Telephone Num			License	Numb	er		
						1	973-345-8			0	1169			
Start Date (10)		Sche	d. Completi	ion Date (1	1)		Name of OSHA		_					
07/24/13		08/0	8/13				D & S Rest Street Address	oration,	, Inc.					
Occupancy Status I	During Abatemer						20 Californi	ia Aven	ne					
Abatement pe	d/vacated during erformed outside						City, State, Zip (-				
Describe: Other-Describe	be: NORMAL H	OURS					Paterson, N	J 0750	3					
Scope of Work (ch									Containment w	/negative	press	ure	_	
\boxtimes >3 sf or >3 lf	×	Renovati	on						i-enclosure		p. 500			
≥160 sf or ≥2	60 If	Demolitio	n						vebag procedur n-Exempted (*)		friable	proc	edure	9
Location of			on normally		ly						R	R	Ε	E
asbestos-con material (acm		staff(12)	tenance/cus	stodiai			asbestos-containii	ng	Amount (Specify S	E or	m	e p	n	n
abated in faci		Yes	No	N/A	materi	al (ACM)			LF)	1 01	o v	a	a	L
					T DIDE DU	OT IT A TO	101		5 L DO		e	r	р	
BASEMENT STOR	AGE ROOM		I X	4	PIPE IN	SULAT	ION		7 L FT				片	쓔
			1	╬	 						╬	님	ዙ	쓔
			1		-						╬	屵	片	╬
				╬═	1						片	片	H	₩
Registered Waste H			EP Hauler	ID# (Cubic Yards	of Waste	Name of Regis	tered La	ndfill		.] —	<u> </u>		1
D & S RESTOR	ATION, INC.		506		1 YD			WN, RE	SOURCE RE	COVER	RY			
City, State PATERSON, N	T 07503			Disposal 07/25/			City, State	WAT D						
Completed by (Print		Title		1 011231	Signature		TULLYTO	WIN, PA	1	Date				
BOGDAN JOL	2525 52	PRESI	DENT							07/11/	2013	1		
ASB-41				for asbes	tos licensure	exempte	ed activities.							

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

	24								OF B	=	/ [5	F	2			
Date of Notification (1) Name of Building					ner/Operator (2)	278	TIL	功 产。"				111			
Agencies Notified	icies Notified Type Notification Street Address								<u>)] </u>	1_0_00	10][
200000	☐ Initial ☐ Amended				AVENUE	الأ	TI OUR	1 5 20	10	-						
☐ DEP	Amendment #	: -		, Zip Code	AVENUE	_	ACCESTO	s conti	HUL	_l						
□ DOL	☐ Emergency		SUMN	IIT, NJ 07	7901		ASBESTOS COMI FIDE & LICENSING									
M DOH	(including justification)	1	Name of C	ontact			Telephone Number									
DCA																
				FAC	ILITY INFORM	ATIO	N									
Name of facility wh	ere abatement	is taking p	lace (3)					TI	Type of Facility (
MICHAEL LIS	OWSKI		Ш	=	I (K - 12)											
Street Address			1	-	apter 8 (0 Private/0			(-12)								
72 WATCHUN	G AVENUE		Bldgs./Homes, etc. Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age													
City (5)		Cou	nty (6)		County Code (7)			-	oquate i eet	# 01 1100	15		iug. A	ge		
MONCLAIR	MONOLAID ESSEY						ate use only)		Current Use (Pr	ior if bein	g den	emolished)				
MONCLAIR ESSEX Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM						\vdash	Name of Abatem	ent Co	ontractor (9)				-			
							D & S RESTORATION, INC.									
Street Address							Street Address									
City, State, Zip Code							20 California Ave.									
Oky, State, Zip Gode							City, State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07503									
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Phone Num																
					973-345-803											
Start Date (10)	1)	_	Name of OSHA M													
07/26/13 08/08/13							D & S Restoration, Inc. Street Address									
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement.							20 California Avenue									
Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-							City, State, Zip Co	ode						76 <u>220 188</u>		
Describe:							Paterson, NJ 07503									
Scope of Work (che	ck all that apply	()						Fu	II Containment w	/negative	press	ure		_		
>3 sf or >3 lf		Renovation	ori-						ni-enclosure ovebag procedur	•						
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition								_	on-Exempted (*)			proc	edure			
Location of asbestos-conta	aining	by mainte	n normally enance/cu	used solely stodial			-b		Amount		R	R	E n	Е		
material (acm) to be abated in facility (13)					material (AC		f asbestos-containing M)		(Specify SF or		m o	p a	c	n c		
abatea III laaii	iy (10)	Yes	No	N/A					LF)		v e	i	p	L		
BASEMENT					PIPE INSU	LATI	ION		140 L FT		\boxtimes					
				-					-					H		
											H	님	H	H		
												ᆸ	H			
Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Hauler ID# D & S RESTORATION, INC. 13506					ubic Yards of V 2 YDS	Vaste	Name of Registe	tered Landfill WN, RESOURCE RECOVERY								
City, State Disposal I					ate		City, State									
PATERSON, NJ 07503 07/26/1							TULLYTOW	/N, P	Α							
Completed by (Print or Type) BOGDAN JOLDZIC Title PRESIDENT					Signature	Date 07/11/2013										
* Do not use this form for ashest					I	mnto	d activities									

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

D&S Proj. #: 2013

Date of Notification (1)	I Nan	ne of Puildin	~ 0													
10 17 1/1 11 1/11 13 1	11	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) james r. sandford														
Agencies Notified Type Notifica	tion =	james r. sandford Street Address														
☐ EPA ☐ Initial	11						115	7)/			711	III				
DEP Amended Amendment	-	7 steilen a State, Zip 0		ie	111	111 1111 1	9 20	10	111	III						
IXI DOL I—		10.50			1	1	20	10	F	7						
☐ Emergency (including		dgewood, i		A25-2-2												
justification)	Name of Contact Telephy									ine Number L &					
DCA Cancellation james r. sandford												_]				
			FAC	CILITY INFORM	ATIO	N										
Name of facility where abatement	is taking place	(3)			-		\Box	Type of Facility ((4)		_	-				
james r. sandford								=	l (K - 12							
Street Address					_		-		apter 8 (((Pṛivate/(
227 steilen avenue		100						Bldgs.	Homes,	etc.	-					
City (5)	County	(6)		Co	unty Code (7)	Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age										
		•				ate use only)	Current Uso (P.	(Prior if hairs describe 1)								
ridgewood	bergen				Current Use (Prior if being demolish						lea)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by		Name of Abatement Contractor (9)														
Street Address					_	D & S REST	ORA	TION, INC.								
Olicel Address						Street Address										
City, State, Zip Code	_	20 California Ave.														
71		City, State, Zip Code														
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Phone	Numb	201	_	Paterson, N		03								
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	•	Phone Number				Telephone Number License Number 973-345-8020 01169										
Start Date (10)	mpleties De	A- /4		_	Name of OSHA Monitor						_					
	npletion Date (11)				D & S Restoration, Inc.											
07/26/13					Street Address		,	-								
Occupancy Status During Abateme Facility closed/vacated during		20 California Avenue														
Abatement performed outside	of normal facil	ਾ abatement itv hours-				City, State, Zip C	ode				_	_				
Describe: NORMAL F		19.8 16.2021/200			_			242								
Scope of Work (check all that appl	TO VIEW OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		_		-	Paterson, N.	J 0750	03								
M > 2 = f = -> 2 f								III Containment w	/negative	press	ure					
Trenovation.								ini-enclosure ovebag procedur								
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Demolition							on-Exempted (*)		friable	proc	edure	ì			
Location of asbestos-containing	Is location no by maintenan	rmally used ce/custodial	solely	1					88 - 5-5-16	R	R	Ε	E			
material (acm) to be	staff(12)			Description material (A		sbestos-containin	g	Amount (Specify SI	F or	m	e p	n	n			
abated in facility (13)	Yes	No N	I/A	material (A	(Civi)			LF)	OI	0	a	а	C			
BASEMENT				DIDE DIGIT						е	r	р				
BASEMENT laundry, bath, boiler rooms			_	PIPE INSUI				50 l ft		\boxtimes						
BASEIVIEW Flaumary, bath, botter rooms			bare heating	pipe			60 1 ft			Ц		\boxtimes				
						-				빝	ᆜ	Ш				
			_									ᆜ	14			
Registered Waste Hauler	INJDEP H	lauler ID#	TC	ubic Yards of W	laste	Name of Registe	ared I	andfill			Ц	Ш	Ш			
D & S RESTORATION, INC.	13506		l yd	2010	TULLYTOWN, RESOURCE RECOVERY											
City, State		Dispo	ate		City, State											
PATERSON, NJ 07503		07/			TULLYTOWN, PA											
Completed by (Print or Type) BOGDAN JOLDZIC	Title	Signature							Date							
	PRESIDEN'		best	os licensure exe	mnter	d activities	-04110		07/11/	2013						
		ioi ao		- Incompand CAC	···hra	a activities.										

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 0 7 / 1 1 / 1 3 Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial Initial Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) MARIE THRELFALL Street Address	1								
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial Street Address MARIE THRELFALL Street Address	111								
☐ EPA ☐ Initial Street Address ☐ JUL 1 9 2013 ☐	111								
	#								
DEP Amended 600 TOTOWA ROAD									
Amendment #: City, State, Zip Code									
DOL Emergency TOTOWA, NJ 07511									
DOH (including justification) Name of Contact Telephone Number	Telephone Number								
DCA Cancellation MARIE THRELFALL									
FACILITY INFORMATION									
Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) Type of Facility (4)									
MARIE THRELFALL									
Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (Private/Commercial									
Bldgs./Homes, etc.									
600 TOTOWA ROAD City (5) County (6) County Code (7) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Ag	je								
TOTOWA PASSAIC (State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished)									
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9)									
D & S RESTORATION, INC.									
Street Address Street Address									
20 California Ave.	20 California Ave.								
City, State, Zip Code									
Paterson, NJ 07503	-7. •								
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Phone Number Telephone Number License Number	# ** •								
973-345-8020 01169	-								
Start Date (10) Sched. Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor D & S Restoration, Inc.	Name of OSHA Monitor								
07/25/13 08/08/13 Street Address									
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 20 California Avenue									
Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-									
Describe:									
Other-Describe: NORMAL HOURS Paterson, NJ 07503									
Scope of Work (check all that apply) Full Containment w/negative pressure									
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf									
Location of Is location normally used solely by maintenance/custodial by maintenance/custodial	Е								
asbestos-containing staff(12) Description of asbestos-containing Amount m p	n								
abated in facility (13) Yes No NA LF)	C L								
le r									
BASEMENT PIPE INSULATION 180 L FT									
	님								
	-								
Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Hauler ID# Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill	Ш								
D & S RESTORATION, INC. 13506 2 YDS TULLYTOWN, RESOURCE RECOVERY									
City, State Disposal Date City, State									
PATERSON, NJ 07503 07/26/13 TULLYTOWN, PA									
Completed by (Print or Type) Title Signature Date BOGDAN JOLDZIC PRESIDENT 07/11/2013									
BOGDAN JOLDZIC PRESIDENT 07/11/2013 ASB-41 Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.									